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PEREFEFR SPECTFICATIONS

TR FR RBR{E TNEE By
R 830, 850 or customized nm
B B 10 nm
iR TYERR 340, (Port 1—2,2—3)
HANIRFE (Type) Max. 1.2 dB
TBEAIREE (@23°C) Max. 1.5 dB
IEEREE (Type) 23 dB
REE (@23°C) Min. 20 dB
{rHRAE X IRAE Max. 0.15 dB
R Min. 40 dB
Bl Min. 40 dB
TREINER Min. 300 (higher is available upon request) mwW
— VRGeS E Rl 5 N
PraESic] Max. HI 780 Fiber
RERE -5 to +50 °C
LR -20 to +85 °C

q|E: ¢ REERANH, HRRISKEFE, MNEIE TRBAET.
* LAEARSELSE, S mESEIRFEENM 0.5dB

iT44Z K. ORDERING TINFORMATION:

CIR-A-3-B-C-D-E

A=< 850=850nm; 830=830nm;SS=Specify

B=J¢eF3EE H7=Hi 780 fiber; N7=Nufern 780-HP

C=EEx7 B=250um Bare fiber ; 9=900um loose tube

D=HAKE 05=0.5m 10=1.0m 50=5.0m SS=Specify

E=f2L358 FA=FC/APC FP=FC/UPC SA=SC/APC SP=SC/UPC SS=Specify
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